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356-0920 — $249,900.

Carol Brooks

HERMON - EXCEPTIONAL! Custom one
level home, lovingly maintained, has a
great open floor plan. Large living room,
with cathedral ceilings, has lots of glass
to look onto the lovely backyard
featuring beautifully Iandscaped
gardens & a sweet screened-in gazebo.
MLS# 1221636 — Rhonda Libby

DEDHAM — Own this stunning contemporary lakeside
retreat on beautiful Phillips Lake. This completely
remodeled year round home features privacy, 280’ of
waterfront, natural light & 3 levels of spacious rooms
for your entire family. 5 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, massive
granite island in chef's kitchen, skylights, custom
windows...all hardwood and ceramic tile floors. In-law
suite with living room, kitchen, bath on level walk-out
lower level. 36' doorways & ramp are wheelchair
accessible. Easy commute to Bangor & Ellsworth. MLS#
1221609 — Carol Brooks 944-6970 — $575,000

neighborl

BANGOR - A classic Colonial, with
many updates, including natural gas
heat. A c“uet street in a nice
ood. Close to schools,

hospitals, shopping, and other
amenities. Large, private back yard
with deck and patio, modern kitchen,
sunroom. A great starter home for a

i oung family. MLS# 1221005
Lorraine Frawley Z orraine Frawley 735-3684-$80,000.

Bill Reed 852-5401

BANGOR- Great in-town cape
located by Vine Street school. This
updated home includes 2 car garage
with direct entry to living space to keep
you out of the weather. Home is
centrally located near municipal golf
course, downtown shopping and new
civic center. — MLS# 1218801

— $137,900.

ate Dawson

951-5539 - $129,500

BANGOR - You'll be happy you live here! Fantastic
layout and beautiful lot w/ a deck ready for summer
dining. This move in ready home is close to EMMC
and minutes to downtown Bangor or Orono. Relax on
the covered front porch. Eat in kitchen w/ plenty of
counter and cabinet space. Hardwood floors
throughout, tiled bathroom with granite counters and
a great layout. Large walk in closet on second floor.
New Rinnai on demand hot water heater. Sunny yard
w/ large storage shed. Your future home on a quiet
street in the city. MLS# 1162242 - Kate Dawson -

PRICE REDUCED &

947-6788 * eradawson.com

Over 520 Homes Sold and 580 Homes Under Contract in 2014, Let us Sell Your Home in 2015!
RESIDENTIAL * COMMERCIAL * LAND * WATERFRONT * INCOME/INVESTMENT

C OPEN HOMES )

Guilford 27 Oak Street MLS# 1201446 3-4BR/1.5BA FRI 06/12 @ 5:00pm — 6:00pm Crystal Farrow 404-6086 $47,900

Bangor 205 Third Street MLS# 1218801 3BR/2BA SAT 06/13 @ 10:00am — 11:00am Bill Reed 852-5401 $137,900
Bangor 30 Yankee Avenue MLS# 1219890 4BR/2BA SAT 06/13 @ 10:00am — 11:00am Corey Bobb 478-8427 $169,968
Bangor 203 Grove Street MLS# 1221005 4BR/1.5BA SAT 06/13 @ 12:00pm — 1:00pm Lorraine Frawley 735-3684 $80,000

Hampden 117 Sidney Boulevard ~ MLS# 1216990 3BR/1.5BA SAT 06/13 @ 12:00pm — 1:00pm Marianna Reeves 299-6363 $219,000
Hampden 4 Dewey Street MLS# 1151633 3BR/1.5BA SAT 06/13 @ 1:30pm — 2:30pm Lorraine Frawley 735-3684 $139,000
Old Town 10 Spaulding Avenue ~ MLS# 1212603 3BR/1.5BA SAT 06/13 @ 11:30am — 12:30pm Corey Bobb 478-8427 $94,968

Orland 770 Castine Road MLS #1221696 4BR/1BA SAT 06/13 @ 1:30pm — 2:30pm Corey Bobb 478-8427 $224,968
Bangor 21 Packard Drive MLS# 1210949 4BR/2BA SAT 06/14 @ 12:00pm — 2:00pm Rebecca Costigan 671-7725 $224,900
Otis 311 West Shore Road ~ MLS# 1127232 3BR/1BA SUN 06/14 @ 12:00pm — 2:00pm Lindsey Dietrich 460-3129 $219,900

HAMPDEN - Beautiful contemporary home w/an ideal
location-just minutes to Hampden center & downtown
Bangor. Enjoy a flowing layout w/sun-filled LR w/gas
FP, eat-in KT w/breakfast area, granite counters, &
easy access fo back deck perfect for grilling, formal
DR, & relaxing family room w/sliding doors to front
deck. Upstairs you'll enjoy a MBR suite w/walk in closet
& full bath, 2 additional BR's & a hall bath. Daylight
walk-out basement offers a 4th BR & spacious bonus
room. Det. 1-car garage offers great storage!
PIALTG B ORIRIPA MLS# 1211286 — Elizabeth Moskovitz $189,000.

HAMPDEN- This move-in ready country Cape is
nestled in one of Hampden's premier subdivisions;
Country Meadow Estates. Enjoy the charming
farmer’s porch and dormered windows, complete
with 2-car garage and 1.25 acre lot, minutes to all
amenities. Beautiful kitchen with granite counter
tops and stainless steel appliances. Gleaming
hardwood floors, tons of natural light and first floor
master suite make this home a must see! MLS#

LSILTD T Gl 1157857 — Pauline Rock 852-7625 — $305,000.

'VEAZIE — COMPLETELY RENOVATED 3-4 bedroom 1.5 bath
colonial with attached storage barn on .27 acre. Great
location with proximity to schools, university, hospital and town.
This charming home features an open concept living ared,
Newly refinished and new hardwood and tile floors,
additional detached 1-car garage, New Metal Roof.....new
EVERYTHING...see list of Renovations done in 2014/2015.
Low taxes, choice of high school and convenience to amenities
make this property HOME SWEET HOME!

MLS# 1210620 Carol Brooks 944-6970 — $154,500

ORRINGTON — Great home located 1 mi
from Snows Corner Plaza and Rocky Knoll
Country Club. Have a rural feeling with
suburban access to Bangor/Brewer
attractions. Bonus of finished attic area.
MLS# 1146508 — Bill Reed 852-5401
$84,999.

Carol Brooks

Bill Reed

GLENBURN = Fantastic private and
dry location to build you new home!
Lot has been cleared for a building
site, and a preliminary soil test has
been completed. Come take a look
today! MLS# 1211458

Kim Meagher 659-7876 — $20,000

PRICE REDUCED

OPEN HOUSE

SATURDAY & SUNDAY e JUNE, 13 & 14, ¢ 11-4PM

290 MAIN RD. NORTH, HAMPDEN

CHICKADE

CROSSING

STARTING AT $264 900
Considering a Career in
Real Estate?

Try Our Simulator at
ERADawson.com

Bette
wHomes

and Gardens

REAL ESTATE

1162 Union Street ¢+ Bangor, ME ¢ 942-6711

32 Royal Road, BANGOR
SAT—June 13—10:00 to 12:00

MASIELLO
GROUP

)

4BR, 2BA. Motivated Seller!

{ neighborhood! Beautiful hdwd firs,

se| Natural gas furnace & more. #1152763 $168,000
: Gary Jordan 745.8814

Fairmont Park
Ig bdrms,

23 Ferry Street, WINTERPORT
SAT—June 13—11:00 to 12:30

. . |Fabulous, spacious antique home w/original slate
| roof, updated kit, deck, patio, 3BR, 1.5BA. Possible
in-law suite & more. #1217751 $159,900
Suzie Chase 852.9157

1418 North Main St, WINTERPORT
SAT—June 13—1:00 to 2:30
| Affordable home on 9ac wimany expensive updates

L | done. New walls, ceilings, insulation, firs, windows,
! fixtures, furnace & more! #1215199 $110 000

Suzie Chase 852.9157

24 Chamberlain Street, BREWER
SAT—June 13—4:00 to 6:00

| Great home wimost work done for you. Newer kit,
windows & granite. No work to do just move in.
Pellet stove. Great price! #1219750 $124,900

Keith Greenlaw 745.2865

www.masiello.com

260 McGregor Road, Lincoln
New Listing! Call to see today!

i Year-round possibilities! Gentle slop from cottage to
| beach area on Cold Stream Pond w/100ft of fntg.
Bunk house & beach area. #1216627 $179,500

Earl Black 632.7281

3086 Bennoch Road, ALTOn
New Listing! Call to see today!

Cozy home or great rental opportunity. Economic
‘'l heating wipellet stv. Newer shingles. 1mi to 1-95.
Priced below assessed value! #1213835 $59,900

Linda Gardiner 478.5841

64 Highland Ridge Dr, HAMPDEN
SUN—June 14—12:00 to 1:30

Sun-illed home at the end of the cul-de-sac.
Casually elegant, open concept wisoaring ceilings.
Sunroom, deck, 3BR, 2BA. #1214341 $239,000

Mary Condon 745.2675

368 Line Road, Corinna
New Listing! Call to see today!
Very well maintained 26x38 home sets on 2.3ac lot

] in private country setting. 3BR, 2BA. Large 3-car grg
i wiworkshop & storage. #1 211157 $109,900

Becky Prescott 944.3871

Modulars starting at $79,900

Double wides starting at
$58,900

PINE VIEW

HOMES, INC.
www.pineview1955.com

Since 1955

BANGOR 95 Hogan Rd., Thurs., Fri. &
Sat. 8-4. Something for everyone.

BANGOR GARAGE SALE 24 Pleasant
Street, Friday June 12, 8:00 AM - 7:00
PM Saturday June 13, 7:30 AM - 2:30
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
plies, housewares, fly-tying gear &
linens. Something for everyone.

HERMON GARAGE SALE 57 Wendy
Acre Dr., Fri. & Sat., 8-2. 32' ladder,
power washer, stepper, Exercise Equip.,
tools, chairs, clothes, household, Misc.

HOLDEN Rt 1A, Historic Holden Town-
hall, June 13. 8-3. Benefit for Townhall
restoration. Vintage bike, Xmas decor,
kid's toys/equip, household items.

HOLDEN YARD SALE Corner Rt 1A &
Kingsbury Road, Fri-Sat June 12/13,
Fri.-8:00-5:00; Sat-8-2

Antiques, Furniture, Household & more

HUDSON 89 Lower Cross Rd, off 221, 1
mi. on left after RR tracks, Sat. & Sun. 8-
5. Ladies clothes, books, country decor,
Christmas items & misc.

KENDUSKEAG Across bridge from Rt
15, ctr of town, Big indoor church yd
sale, Kenduskeag Union Church. Fri &
Sat, June 12-13, 9-3. 884-8322/379-3000.

Sunday, June 14th, 1:30-2:30 pm
22 Victory Lane, Glenburn
Custom 3 BR, 2 BA Ranch. Open concept,
kitty-corner gas fireplace in LR. MBR
features a full bath. 36" doorways. Radiant
heat throughout and a lovely covered front
porch. 2-car attached garage. 1.85 acres.
$174,900.
DIRECTIONS: Broadway (Rt 15) towards
Glenburn. 5.5 miles past Broadway
Shopping Center- take right onto Victory
Lane. 2nd house on the left. Sign is up.
Manon de Carlo
(207) 478-3830
ManonSellsMaine.com
Realty of Maine
458 Main St., Bangor, ME

Saturday, June 13, 10 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

GLENBURN, 98 Jillian Way
Lg, spacious 4-5 BR w/2.5 BA. Master BR

w/full BA & walk-in closet. Great flr plan,
w/lots of natural light. Everything was
thought - 1g entry way/mudroom to the sunrm
off the kitchen area, & all the storage & closet
space one could want. This house has plenty
of room for the whole family to enjoy.
Partially finished base. w/ plenty of room to

expand.
$289 900 MLS 1213253
Mark E. Quinn, Designated Broker
Quinn Agency Real Estate
292 Hammond St., Bangor, ME 04401
207.942.4864 Office / 207.949.1123 Cell

Quinn ¢ Y
Real Estate

ol

OPEN HOUSE
Sat., June 13th, 10 am-noon
10 Birchwood Ave, Bangor

Spacious 4 BR Cape w/ 2-bay garage
on corner lot in nice neighborhood.
Metal roof, rear deck w/ privacy walls,
finished bonus room on lower level.
Priced to sell at $169,900. MLS#
1157598

Directions: Go out Ohio St about 1
mile, pass Griffin Rd, turn right onto
Birchwood Ave., 1st house on the left.

Realty of Maine,
Keith Ociepka, 356-9949

Sunday, June 14th, 2015, 12-1pm
21 Johnna’s Way, Glenburn

Gracious 3BR, 2BA ranch. Vaulted ceilings;
farmer's porch; open concept witiled kitchen;
stainless steel appliances; dining area
w/atrium doors to deck; cork flooring; full
basement; 2 car garage, 1.88 beautifully
landscaped acres. $208,000.
DIRECTIONS: Broadway to right on Pushaw
Rd. Go 2 miles to right on Kelliher St. Go to
end; take left on Johnna's Way to end of
cul-de-sac. Sign is up.

Manon de Carlo

(207) 478-3830

ManonSellsMaine.com
Realty of Maine
458 Main St., Bangor, ME

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday, June 13, 12-1:30pm
1014 Olive St., Veazie
3 BR/3 BA ranch with full walk out
finished basement, two attached
garages plus huge detached garage.

$225,000. MLS# 1214987

GREENBUSH - 96 Lower River Road, MLS# 1162005
Saturday, June 13, 11 a.m.-1 p.m. - Refreshments Served
Recently up dated farmhouse w/new elec./plumbing, new
appls, flrs & fresh paint. Lg fenced in backyard & lg garden

area. Enjoy 256" of river frontage for swimming or fishing.
* 82000 offered towards sellers closing cost
Jfor an acceptable offer *
Hosted by Dennis Theriault / Adams Real Estate
207-992-3112 www.Adams-re.com

Directions: From Bangor take Rt. 2
(State St) to Veazie. Turn right on
Main St., first right on Olive St. Home
on left.

Host: Ryan Murdock
Realty of Maine, (207) 570-6588

NEWBURGH 2760 Western Ave., Rte. 9,
1 mi. from fire station on Rt., Fri. & Sat.
9-3. Two families. Lots of clothes from
weight loss, appliances, leather coat &
vest, helmet, furniture, treadmill, new
scrubs, walking sticks & bead jewelry.

ORONO YARD SALE 36 Gilbert Street,
Saturday June 13, 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Rain or Shine.Baseball cards, furniture ,
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